
SMVT Bengaluru - Tiruchchirappalli Special Fare Special/06577 - Exp - SWR 
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to WFD/Whitefield 

0h 21m - 14 km - -2 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 14:30 0 1 0 39 910 SWR
2 BWT Bangarapet Junction 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 61 68 810 SWR
3 SA Salem Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 250 63 280 SR
4 NMKL Namakkal 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 301 53 186 SR
5 KRR Karur Junction 20:23 20:25 2m 0 1 335 26 120 SR
6 TP Tiruchchirappalli Fort 23:13 23:15 2m 0 1 408 15 73 SR
7 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 23:30 0 1 411 - 86 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (01:29)

May 01 2024 (01:29)

1

1


